ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK
Zeplinn Tilton track is an ideal choice for both accent and general lighting. The
luminaire has a uniform design, compact size and the latest lens technology. It
has glare-free dark light -optics and a high CRI.
Benefits
Available in 3000K and 4000K -versions with CRI 90. On/Off
and DALI.
Suitability
Suitable for retail shops, showrooms, public buildings and
museums.
Product families and variants
MODEL TYPE CODE POWER
LUMINOUS
FLUX
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
LIFETIME
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
Zeplinn Tilton Track 33W TK-T097-1001 33 W 3150 lm 95 lm/W L90B50 >55 000h, C10 50 000h 0 - +40°C
Notes:
All values in ambient temperature of +25°C, CCT 4000K, CRI90, luminous flux tolerance +-5%, output power tolerance +-5%. Use
environment must be non condensing.
Dimensions
MODEL TYPE CODE LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) DIAMETER (D) WEIGHT
Zeplinn Tilton Track 33W TK-T097-1001 208 mm 153 mm 85 mm 0,8 kg
General Description
COLOUR TEMPERATURE: 3000 K, 4000 K(1
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX: R
A
≥ 90
OPTIC: Lens optic (15°, 24°, 38°, 60°)
LIGHT SOURCE SHIELD: PMMA
IP CLASS: IP20
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 220-240 Vac
FREQUENCY: 50-60 Hz
PF: >0.95
THD: 10%
CONNECTION: ON/OFF luminaire for three phase tracks or DALI luminaire for DALI tracks.
DIMMABILITY: DALI, On/off
COLOUR: White RAL9016 or black RAL9005
MATERIAL OF THE LUMINAIRE BODY: Aluminium
GUARANTEE: 5 years
ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK 0v1
2024-09-01
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeplinn-tilton-
track/
© 2024 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK 0v1
2024-09-01
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeplinn-tilton-
track/
© 2024 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
Notes:
1) SDCM ≤3
Light distribution
15 degrees 24 degrees 38 degrees 60 degrees
Dimensions
Zeplinn Tilton Track
ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK 0v1
2024-09-01
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeplinn-tilton-
track/
© 2024 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
Circuit breakers
B10 B16 B20 C10 C16 C20
ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK 33W OnOff & DALI 15 25 31 26 42 52
CUSTOMER SERVICE:
tel: +358 20 125 5800
ZEPLINN TILTON TRACK 0v1
2024-09-01
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeplinn-tilton-
track/
© 2024 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details